
 
 

 1	   Doubletree Orlando by Hilton
	   at the Entrance to Universal Orlando
	   5780 Major Blvd.

2	   ICON Park
	   8350 Universal Blvd.
 
3	   SeaWorld 
	   7007 SeaWorld Drive - Bus Parking
 	
 4	   Publix
	   8145 Vineland Avenue

5	   Old Town
	   5770 W. Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy,
	   Kissimmee

6	   Maingate Lakeside Resort
  	   7769 West Highway 192, Kissimmee
	   Front Parking Lot

 Doubletree Orlando by Hilton 

ICON Park

SeaWorld®

Publix

Old Town

Maingate Lakeside Resort	

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

Departure Time ROUTE LOCATION

Transportation provided by authorized motor coach company

• Please plan to arrive at your pickup location 	
   at least 15 minutes before departure time

• Schedule/rates subject to change without notice
• Bus departs Busch Gardens at park close or 7pm
   during our peak seasons

Reservations recommended. 
For Shuttle Reservations, call 1-800-221-1339

For Park Information, call 1-813-884-4386 

For more information or to make a reservation, please visit 

buschgardens.mears.com

Free with any Busch Gardens® Ticket*

*Ticket purchase required. Transportation is not available between Busch Gardens and Adventure Island®. 
© 2022 SeaWorld Parks & Entertainment, Inc. All rights reserved.

SHUTTLE EXPRESS

Daily round–trip transportation from Orlando to 
Busch Gardens Tampa (just a short 1-hour ride)


