## Busch Gardens SHUTTLE EXPRESS Free with any Busch Gardens "Ticket"

Daily round-trip transportation from Orlando to Busch Gardens Tampa (just a short 1-hour ride)

DEPARTURE TIME	ROUTE LOCATION
8:30 AM	Doubletree Orlando by Hilton
8:45 AM	ICON Park
9:00 AM	SeaWorld®
9:15 AM	Publix
9:15 AM	Old Town
9:30 AM	Maingate Lakeside Resort

Transportation provided by authorized motor coach company

**Reservations recommended.** For Shuttle Reservations, call 1-800-221-1339 For Park Information, call 1-813-884-4386

- Please plan to arrive at your pickup location at least 15 minutes before departure time
- Schedule/rates subject to change without notice
  Bus departs Busch Gardens at park close or 7pm during our peak seasons

For more information or to make a reservation, please visit **buschgardens.mears.com** 



Maingate Lakeside Resort 7769 West Highway 192, Kissimmee Front Parking Lot

\*Ticket purchase required. Transportation is not available between Busch Gardens and Adventure Island . © 2022 SeaWorld Parks & Entertainment, Inc. All rights reserved.